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No.

9a

9b
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11

12

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Account Number,

38757578, MAA DURGA STORE
Company Name

Account Type Commercial

Account Number,

38757578, Subodh Kr Sinha
Customer Name

Borbariupper hengrabarihs no 100 opp, Kamrup
Address Metro, GUWAHATI, ASSAM 781036, GUWAHATI,
ASSAM, 781036

Address Findings Entity Contacted

Name Board

Sighted Name Board appearing on the Door

VST GVN ADD. ENTITY CONTACTED, MET
APPLICANT, WHO IS THE SHOP OWNER
RUNNING A GARMENTS SHOP. NATURE OF THE
BUSINESS SINCE 2021. NAME BOARD IS
APPEARING ON THE DOOR. RUNNING
SHOP/RETAILER. HIGHER MIDDLE-CLASS AREA.
AREA IS COMMERCIAL. PREMISES ARE
RENTED. TPC SUBODH KUMAR CONFIRMED
THE APPLICANT'S BUSINESS, AND STOCKS
WERE SEEN. LT 26.1586968, LG 91.8133277."

Auto Generated
Investigating
officials comment

Residence Type
Ownership Type Rent

Residence Stability Jan/2021

Neighbourhood .
Commercial

Area

Locality Higher Middle class

Third Party

Confirmation Confirm By Applicant Self

Name of Person

Contacted Subodh Kumar



13

14

15

16

17

o o B~ W DN

Untraceable

Select Untraceable Reason
Reason

Person

Designation Proprietor

Other relevant
details which you Ok
would like to share

Gist Discussion Applicant available at the Address

5R57+GF7, VIP Rd, Borbari, Guwahati, Assam

GPS Location 781171, India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 04-04-2025 15:35:08
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
Name of Checker for FV Report Preeti Gupta

Signature of Checker for FV Report
* Verification Status Success

* Overall opinion on the account activity.
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