

## Field Verification Report(FVR)

<b>Sr. No.</b>	<b>Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields</b>	
1	Account Number, Company Name	38757578, MAA DURGA STORE
2	Account Type	Commercial
3	Account Number, Customer Name	38757578, Subodh Kr Sinha
4	Address	Borbariupper hengrabarihs no 100 opp, Kamrup Metro, GUWAHATI, ASSAM 781036, GUWAHATI, ASSAM, 781036
5	Address Findings	Entity Contacted
6	Name Board Sighted	Name Board appearing on the Door
7	Auto Generated Investigating officials comment	VST GVN ADD. ENTITY CONTACTED, MET APPLICANT, WHO IS THE SHOP OWNER RUNNING A GARMENTS SHOP. NATURE OF THE BUSINESS SINCE 2021. NAME BOARD IS APPEARING ON THE DOOR. RUNNING SHOP/RETAILER. HIGHER MIDDLE-CLASS AREA. AREA IS COMMERCIAL. PREMISES ARE RENTED. TPC SUBODH KUMAR CONFIRMED THE APPLICANT'S BUSINESS, AND STOCKS WERE SEEN. LT 26.1586968, LG 91.8133277."
8	Residence Type	
9	Ownership Type	Rent
9a	Residence Stability	Jan/2021
9b	Neighbourhood Area	Commercial
10	Locality	Higher Middle class
11	Third Party Confirmation	Confirm By Applicant Self
12	Name of Person Contacted	Subodh Kumar

13	Untraceable Reason	Select Untraceable Reason
14	Person Designation	Proprietor
15	Other relevant details which you would like to share	Ok
16	Gist Discussion	Applicant available at the Address
17	GPS Location	5R57+GF7, VIP Rd, Borbari, Guwahati, Assam 781171, India

#### **Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	04-04-2025 15:35:08
2	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
3	Name of Checker for FV Report	Preeti Gupta
4	Signature of Checker for FV Report	
5	* Verification Status	Success
6	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	





Image 1

5R57+GF7, VIP Rd, Borbari, Guwahati, Assam  
04-04-2025 03:33:32 pm  
26.1589961, 91.8129706

Image 2



F7, VIP Rd, Borbari, Guwahati, Assam

2025 03:35:03 pm

6968,91.8133277

Image 3



**5R57+GF7, VIP Rd, Borbari, Guwahati, Assam**

**04-04-2025 03:34:39 pm**

**26.1587981, 91.8131671**

Image 4



5R57+GF7, VIP Rd, Borbari, Guwahati, Assam

04-04-2025 03:34:46 pm

26.1587308, 91.8131979